

Website: www.fdl.wi.gov

City-County Government Center 160 S. Macy Street~P.O. Box 150~Fond du Lac, WI 54936-0150

REQUEST FOR QUALIFICATIONS – LEAD SERVICE LINE REPLACEMENT

Licensed plumbers/utility contractors interested in performing lead service line replacements as funded by the City of Fond du Lac's municipal SDWLP Financial Assistance Agreement should submit a response to the RFQ by including (at minimum) the following information:

(This section to be filled out by applicant)

Name of Bus	siness:
Address:	
City:	Phone:
Number of y	ears in business:
Number of E	mployees that are <u>Not</u> Owners of Business:
in the last th	ew service line installations and service line replacements has your plumbing business performed ree (3) years at: te, single family homes:
Mult	i-family buildings:
Day (Care facilities:
Direct any q	uestions regarding information provided on this form to:
Nam	e: Phone:
Master Plum	ber Name:
Licen	se Number(s):
Expir	ation Date:
Utility Pipe L	ayer Name, If Applicable:
Licen	se Number(s):
Expir	ation Date:

Fond du Lac City Government's mission is to provide excellent local government through responsiveness and accountability to the citizens of Fond du Lac. Our values: Excellence in Service, Honesty, Integrity, and Personal Accountability guide everything we do.

License Number(s):	
Expiration Date:	
STATE OF)	
COUNTY OF)	
	being duly sworn, deposes and says that he/she
(Name of Officer/Owner)	
is theof	(Name of Firm)
and that the answers to the foregoing quest correct, and that any owner, bonding compared	tions and all statements therein contained are true and any, or other agency herein named is hereby authorized to supply the nformation deemed necessary to verify this statement.
and that the answers to the foregoing quest correct, and that any owner, bonding compared	tions and all statements therein contained are true and any, or other agency herein named is hereby authorized to supply the
and that the answers to the foregoing quest correct, and that any owner, bonding compa municipality, City of Fond du Lac, with any ir	tions and all statements therein contained are true and any, or other agency herein named is hereby authorized to supply the nformation deemed necessary to verify this statement.
and that the answers to the foregoing quest correct, and that any owner, bonding compa municipality, City of Fond du Lac, with any ir	tions and all statements therein contained are true and any, or other agency herein named is hereby authorized to supply the nformation deemed necessary to verify this statement.
and that the answers to the foregoing quest correct, and that any owner, bonding compared	tions and all statements therein contained are true and any, or other agency herein named is hereby authorized to supply the nformation deemed necessary to verify this statement. (Signature of Officer/Owner) day of, 2024.